PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BETHUNE R-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $ 96,401.24 $1,156,814.93 $96,401.24 $1,060,413.69
August $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,401.24 $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $ 1,156,814.93 $ 192,802.48 $ 964,012.45
September $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,401.24 $ 96,401.24 $ 0.00 $1,156,814.93 $ 289,203.72 $867,611.21
October $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,401.24 $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $ 1,156,814.93 $ 385,604.96 $ 771,209.97
November $ 96,401.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,401.24 $ 96,401.24 $ 0.00 $1,156,814.93 $ 482,006.20 $674,808.73
December $ 96,268.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,268.18 $ 96,401.24 -$ 133.06 $ 1,156,548.76 $578,274.38 $ 578,274.38
January $ 96,383.39 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 567.39 $ 95,816.00 $ 96,268.18 -$ 452.18 $1,156,574.70 $ 674,657.77 $ 481,916.93
February $ 96,396.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,396.30 $ 95,816.00 $ 580.30 $ 1,156,639.26 $ 771,054.07 $ 385,585.19
March $ 96,545.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,545.79 $ 96,396.30 $ 149.49 $1,157,237.22 $ 867,599.86 $ 289,637.36
April $ 96,545.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,545.79 $ 96,545.79 $0.00 $1,157,237.22 $ 964,145.65 $ 193,091.57
May $ 96,545.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,545.79 $ 96,545.79 $ 0.00 $1,157,237.22 $1,060,691.44 $ 96,545.78
June $ 94,428.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 94,428.48 $ 96,545.79 -$2,117.31 $ 1,155,119.92 $ 1,155,119.92 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,155,119.92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 567.39



